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African Mahogany   (Khaya) GHANA
4/4.   Qtr. Sawn 8' 7.00$              BDFT

 5/4,   8/4,   &   16/4    8', 12' & 13' 7.00$              BDFT

African Teak   (Iroko) CONGO
4/4. 12', 13' & 14' 8.50$              BDFT
8/4. 9.00$              BDFT

Afromosia    WEST AFRICA
4/4. 12' 9.00$              BDFT
8/4. 10' & 13' 9.00$              BDFT

Alder, Knotty U.S.A.
4/4   &   5/4 10' 3.75$              BDFT

Ash U.S.A.
            4/4,   6/4,   &   8/4               8' - 12' 5.50$              BDFT

Ash, Wormy U.S.A.
1 x 4 T&G        V1S Shiplap 1S 8' 0.40$              LFT

4/4   ROUGH 6', 8' & 12' 3.25$              BDFT

Aspen, White  U.S.A.
4/4. 12' 3.50$              BDFT

Birch U.S.A.
4/4. 10' 4.50$              BDFT
8/4. 9' 7.50$              BDFT

Black Limba CAMEROON
4/4. 15' 6.25$              BDFT

Bloodwood SOUTH AMERICA
4/4.  8', 9' & 15' 12.25$            BDFT

Bolivian Rosewood (Morado or Santos Rosewood) BOLIVIA
4/4. 4', 10', 12' 18.00$            BDFT

5/4   Live Edge      18.50$          BDFT

Bubinga NIGERIA/CONGO
4/4.  15' 13.50$            BDFT

Canarywood BRAZIL
4/4.  7', 8', 9', 12', & 13' 11.00$            BDFT

Caribbean Rosewood BELIZE
4/4.      10', 11' & 12' 10.25$            BDFT

Caribbean Walnut   (Tzalem) MEXICO
4/4.      7', 8', 9'  & 10' 6.25$              BDFT

Eastern Local Cedar
1 x 4,   1 x 6,   2 x 4   &   2 x 6 Random lengths 5.50$              BDFT

1 x 8,    &   2 x 8 Random lengths 5.50$              BDFT

Western Red Cedar
1 x 6 12' & 16' 2.00$              LFT
1 x 8 12' & 16' 2.90$              LFT
2 x 4 16' 2.95$              LFT
2 x 6 16' 4.50$              LFT
4 x 4 8' 5.50$              LFT

Janka Scale 1260

Kluttz Lumber Company (704) 786-5189

         Hardwoods List M-Th 7:30 - 5:00 Fr 7:30 - 4:00 Sa 8:00 - 2:00 

Sale Price 12/15/2025

THERE MAY BE A SHOP FEE FOR MILLWORK (PLANING, JOINING, ETC.)

When figuring Bd Ft. Add 1/2" 

to your width up to 8" wide, 

3/4" from 8" to 10" and 1" from 

10" and wider.
Janka Scale 1960

Janka Scale 2690
The Janka test measures the 

amount of force required to 

embed a 0.444" steel ball into 

the wood to half of its diameter.  

Woods with a higher rating are 

harder than woods with a 

lower rating.  The scale used in 

the table is pounds-force.

Janka Scale 1520

Janka Scale 2250

Janka Scale 1400

Janka Scale 900

Janka Scale 1320

Ex. 1 x 4 x 12 ÷ 12 = 4 Bdft.

Ex. 2 x 8.75 x 10 ÷ 12 = 14.58 

Bdft.

Janka Scale 1320

Janka Scale 380

Our Vendor measures the 

lumber before putting it in the 

kiln to dry and they charge us 

from their measurements. This 

is how we have to charge.

Janka Scale 670

Janka Scale 2900

Prices Subject to Change With The Market

Ex. 1 x 4 x 12 = 12 Lft  Janka Scale  1155

Boards Wider than 10" are an 

extra $1.00 per Bd. Ft.

  Janka Scale  1570

BDFT.

A Boardfoot is                                               

Thickness x Width x Length ÷ 

by 12

Janka Scale 590

Janka Scale 1070
LFT.

A Linear Foot is every 12 inches
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Cherry   (American) U.S.A.
4/4   CURLY 6.00$             BDFT

4/4.      8' - 10'  4.25$              BDFT
8/4.      10' 5.00$              BDFT
16/4 8.00$              BDFT

Cypress U.S.A.                       Janka Scale 510
            1 X 6  some  crooked 16' 4.50$              BDFT
            1 X 8  some  crooked  16' 4.50$              BDFT

2 X 8  16' 4.50$              BDFT
6/4.      4.50$              BDFT

4 X 12 16' 4.50$              BDFT
8 X 8  8', 12' & 16' 4.50$              BDFT

12 X 12 16' 4.50$              BDFT
1 x 4 #1 T&G Clear   (Floor) 8' 1.00$              LFT

1 x 6 T&G 2.10$              LFT

4/4 X 8" 2C   ROUGH 12' 4.00$              BDFT

LEYLAND CYPRESS 8' 3.00$              BDFT

Ebony   (Macassar)     SOUTHEAST ASIA
4/4. 60.00$            BDFT

Red Elm
4/4.     13' 3.50$              BDFT

Granadillo MEXICO
4/4. 3'  -  6' 17.00$            BDFT

Hickory U.S.A.
4/4. 8' 5.00$              BDFT

     8/4   ROUGH 12' 7.00$              BDFT

Ipe   (Ironwood) BRAZIL
5/4. 11' 3" 9.00$              BDFT

Jatoba   (Brazilian Cherry) BRAZIL
8/4. 9' 7.00$              BDFT

Leopardwood   (Lacewood) BRAZIL
4/4. 12' 10.00$            BDFT

Makore   (African Cherry) LIBERIA
8/4. 8' & 16' 6.00$              BDFT

Magnolia U.S.A.
5/4. 6.00$              BDFT

Genuine Mahogany MEXICO & SOUTH AMERICA

4/4. 9' - 11' 7.00$              BDFT

Ambrosia (Wormy) Maple U.S.A.
        1 x 5 #1 T&G (V-Groove)      8', 10' & 12' 1.50$              LFT 
        1 x 6 #1 T&G (V-Groove)      12'     2.00$              LFT 

4/4,   5/4,   &   8/4        8', 10', 12' & 14' 4.50$              BDFT
14/4   (3-1/2") 5.00$              BDFT

Curly (Tiger) Maple U.S.A.
4/4   &   5/4 8', 10'  &  12' 7.00$              BDFT

Soft Maple U.S.A.
1 x 6 T&G LFT 

4/4. 8', 10', 12' 5.00$              BDFT
6/4,   8/4   & 10/4 8', 10', 12' 5.50$              BDFT

Hard Rock Maple   (Sugar Maple) U.S.A.
4/4. 8' & 12' 5.25$              BDFT
8/4. 10' 6.00$              BDFT

Janka Scale 1000

Janka Scale 950

Janka Scale 1450

Janka Scale 2690

Janka Scale 2150

Janka Scale 1200

Janka Scale 1020

Janka Scale 900

Janka Scale 950

Janka Scale 950

Janka Scale 3220

Janka Scale 860

Janka Scale 2690

Janka Scale 1810

Janka Scale 3510
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Sycamore Maple   (Figured English Sycamore) U.S.A.
4/4   KD       8' &  9' 11.00$            BDFT

Monkey Pod   (Cenicero/ Koa) HAWAII
8/4   SELECT & BETTER 6' - 12' 15.00$            BDFT

Brazilian Oak BRAZIL
5/4. 12' 5.25$              BDFT

Red Oak U.S.A.
4/4   QUARTER SAWN 10'   5.00$              BDFT
4/4   QUARTER SAWN 8" & WIDER 6.00$              BDFT

4/4   ROUGH    8' & 12' 4.00$              BDFT
5/4   &   6/4   ROUGH 8' -  12' 4.25$              BDFT

8/4.  ROUGH 7', 8', 11' & 12' 4.50$              BDFT

Rough Oak   (Green - Special Order) U.S.A.
4/4   -   8/4 (+ additional freight fee) 2.75$              BDFT

White Oak U.S.A.
4/4   ALL ROUGH 11' & 12' 7.50$              BDFT

4/4    QUARTER SAWN 10' 8.00$              BDFT
      5/4 8' & 12' 7.00$              BDFT

5/4   QUARTER SAWN 7' & 8' 9.00$              BDFT
8/4. 8' 9.00$              BDFT
8/4. 10' & 12' 11.00$            BDFT

Osage Orange   U.S.A.
4/4. 10.00$            BDFT

Padauk NIGERIA
4/4   &   8/4 6' - 12' 9.00$              BDFT

Patagonian Rosewood BOLIVIA & PARAGUAY
4/4.   10' & 12' 11.00$            BDFT

Peruvian Walnut   (Nogal) PERU
4/4   SELECT & BETTER 12' & 13' 9.50$              BDFT

Philippine Mahogany PHILIPPINES
3/4. 3.75$              BDFT

White Pine U.S.A.
8/4. 11' & 12' 2.25$              BDFT

Poplar U.S.A.
4/4. 8' & 12' 3.75$              BDFT

5/4   &   8/4 14' 4.00$              BDFT
16/4   ROUGH 12' 6.00$              BDFT

Rainbow (Tulip) Poplar U.S.A.
4/4,    6/4,   &   8/4 8' - 16' 4.50$              BDFT

5/4. 10' 5.00$              BDFT

Purple Heart COSTA RICA
4/4   &   8/4 12' & 17' 10.00$            BDFT

Red Grandis URUGUAY
4/4. 8' - 13' 4.25$              BDFT
5/4. 11' 5.00$              BDFT

Santos Mahogany   (Bocote, Cabreuva) PERU
4/4. 11' 7.50$              BDFT

Sapele NIGERIA
1/2. 6.50$              BDFT

4/4  Flat Sawn 9' 6.00$              BDFT
    4/4,   5/4,  6/4  &  8/4   ROUGH  11' - 16' 7.00$              BDFT

12/4    &    16/4 8' 7.00$              BDFT

Janka Scale 720

Janka Scale 2400

Janka Scale 1410

Janka Scale 960

Janka Scale 1070

Janka Scale 420

Janka Scale 540

Janka Scale 540

Janka Scale 2520

Janka Scale 1290

Janka Scale 1350

Janka Scale 1350

Janka Scale 2760

Janka Scale 1970

Janka Scale 3840

Janka Scale 950

Janka Scale 900

Janka Scale 2820
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Figured Sapele NIGERIA
4/4. 8' - 16' 11.00$            BDFT

Shedua   GHANA
6/4. 7' - 15' 9.00$              BDFT

Sipo/Utile GABON
4/4. 12' 6.00$              BDFT
8/4. 10', 12', 14', 15' 16' 5.50$              BDFT

Spanish Cedar IVORY COAST
4/4   &   8/4 8' & 12' 7.50$              BDFT

Tigerwood   (Goncalo Alves) BRAZIL
5/4. 11' 12.00$            BDFT
8/4. 12' 12.00$            BDFT

Walnut   (American) U.S.A.
4/4. 8' - 13' 11.00$            BDFT
6/4. 12' 11.00$            BDFT
8/4. 7', 8' & 10' 11.00$            BDFT
9/4. 11' 11.00$            BDFT
16/4 10.00$            BDFT

Wenge   (Millettia Laurentii) CONGO
4/4. 8' 15.75$            BDFT

White Wenge   (Lati or Yaya) GHANA
4/4. 12' 7.35$              BDFT

Yellowheart PARAGUAY
4/4. 5.5' & 6' 9.50$              BDFT

Zebrawood   (Zebrano) CAMEROON
4/4.    10' - 13-1/2' 17.50$            BDFT

Red Zebrawood   (Ebiara) GHANA
4/4.    12' 7.00$              BDFT

1-3/4" X 1-1/2" 6.00$              LFT

                                   Small 12.00$                                       
                                 Medium 16.00$                                       

Tops (While In Stock) Dimensions Price

                          1     -     Tigerwood 1-1/4  x  36" x  48" 400.00$       

Janka Scale 1830

Janka Scale  1280

WALNUT FULL ROUND

WALNUT OVALS

Janka Scale 600

Janka Scale 2160

Janka Scale 1010

Janka Scale 1930

Janka Scale 1200

Janka Scale 1878

Janka Scale 1410

Janka Scale 1330

Janka Scale 1180
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Decking
5/4 x 6 x 16       30 pcs. Grooved & Solid  $               2.85  LFT

Thermally Modified Wormy Ash
4/4.    10'  $               5.00 BDFT

4/4.    8'  $               5.50 BDFT

Thermally Modified  Curly Maple
4/4. 9.00$              BDFT

Thermally Modified  Poplar
1 x 6 x 12 V1S  $               3.30  LFT

4/4.    6.00$              BDFT
5/4.    6.00$              BDFT
8/4.    6.00$              BDFT

DOMESTIC LIVE EDGE

Ash U.S.A.

Butternut U.S.A.

Camfor U.S.A.

Eastern Cedar & Deodar Cedar U.S.A.

Cherry   (American) U.S.A.

Hickory U.S.A.

Magnolia     5/4 U.S.A.

Ambrosia (Wormy) Maple U.S.A.

Soft Maple U.S.A.

White Oak U.S.A.

Poplar U.S.A.

Spalted Poplar U.S.A.

Sycamore U.S.A.

Walnut   (American) U.S.A.

Janka Scale 1010 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 1010 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 1350 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 540 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 540 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 1020 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 950 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 950 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 900 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 950 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 1810 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 1320 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 490 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 950 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Emulsion Polymer Isocyanate (EPI):  A chemically crosslinking adhesive that sets quickly and is
 heat resistant.  EPI adhesives are suitable for gluing hardwood, tropical wood species, and wood
 with high resin content.

Resorcinol-Phenolic (RP) glue:  A suitable glue for heat-treated wood.  
 Water solutions of MUF and MF resins: Can be used to effectively bond thermally modified wood.

Thermally Modified wood has low moisture absorption, so water-based glues may require a 

longer processing time to be absorbed.

DOUBLE GROOVED FOR HIDDEN FASTENERS

You can not use the normal glue when working with Thermally Modified materials.

Several Types of glue can be used on Thermally Modified wood, Including:

Polyvinyl Acetate (PVAc): A thermoplastic adhesive that's eco-friendly and has good adhesion to 
 wood. PVAc glues are considered one of the strongest and most reliable options for wood glue joints.

Polyurethane (PU): A thermosetting adhesive that can be used in 1- or 2- component forms.

THERMALLY MODIFIED MATERIALS BELOW

Thermally Modified Basswood
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EXOTIC LIVE EDGE

African Mahogany   (Khaya) GHANA

Araracanga/Amarguillo COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Black Limba CAMEROON

Blackmanwood/ Manu COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Bolivian Rosewood (Morado)   5/4   BOLIVIA  

Canarywood   5/4    BRAZIL

Chaltecoco   5/4 GUATEMALA

Chime Tree Wood/ Guayaquil/Guayaquil, Igua, Naumo, Tabaca, FrijolilloCOSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Comenegro/ Macacauba or Macawood COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Cucaracho MEXICO

Dragon Wood/ Sura COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Gavilan Limon COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Granadillo   4/4 & 5/4 MEXICO

Guayacan COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Jatoba/ Guapinol COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Monkey Pod   (Koa/ Cenizero) HAWAII 17.00$       BDFT

Olivewood   4/4 & 5/4 EASTERN AFRICA

Parota MEXICO & CENTRAL AMERICA 17.00$       BDFT

Plantation Teak COSTA RICA

Pochote COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Purple Heart   5/4 COSTA RICA

Quebracho COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Red Heart   (Chakte Kok)   5/4 BRAZIL & PARAGUAY

Snakewood/ Ojoche COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Tropical Almond Tree Wood/ Almendrillo COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Wild Cashew Tree/ Espavel COSTA RICA 18.00$       BDFT

Janka Scale INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 3450

Janka Scale 1800

Janka Scale 2690 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 1520 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 1040

Janka Scale 2700

Janka Scale 

Janka Scale 670 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 

Janka Scale 1960 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 1200

Janka Scale 770

Janka Scale 1070 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 1200

Janka Scale 2520 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 4570

Janka Scale 4500

Janka Scale 2690

Janka Scale 900

Janka Scale 2690 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 470

Janka Scale 1250 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

Janka Scale 3800

Janka Scale 1070 INDIVIDUALLY PRICED
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VENEERS, PLYWOOD, ETC.

ITALIAN POPLAR
1/8" ITALIAN POPLAR 4 X 8 50.50$              EA

LUAN
1/8" LUAN 4 X 8 31.00$              EA
1/4" LUAN 4 X 8 17.00$              EA

BIRCH
1/8"   (3MM)    BIRCH PLYWOOD  BB Russian   5 X 5 33.50$              EA

1/4" BEADED BIRCH  1-3/4"OC        20 Pcs. 4 X 8 39.00$              EA

1/4"  (5.2MM)  BIRCH PLYWOOD  IMPORT 27.50$              EA
1/4"  (5.2MM)  BIRCH PLYWOOD   PF PF  CLEAR 1 SIDE 32.50$              EA

1/2"  (12MM)   BIRCH PLYWOOD 7-Ply IMPORT         38.00$              EA
1/2"  (12MM)   BIRCH PLYWOOD  PF PF  CLEAR 1 SIDE 43.00$              EA

1/2" RUSSIAN BALTIC BIRCH  (MARINE GRADE) BB/CP   EXTERIOR 90.00$              EA
3/4" RUSSIAN BALTIC BIRCH  (MARINE GRADE) BB/BB   EXTERIOR 130.00$            EA

3/4"  (18MM)   BIRCH PLYWOOD C2 50.00$              EA
3/4"  (18MM)   BIRCH PLYWOOD  PF  Lite Clear Coat 1 SIDE 55.00$              EA
3/4"  (18MM)   BIRCH PLYWOOD  PF Lite Clear Coat 2 SIDE 60.00$              EA

MAPLE
3/4"  (19MM)   MAPLE PLYWOOD  B-2 4 X 8 DRAGONPLY 95.00$              EA

WHITE OAK
1/4" WHITE OAK PLYWOOD     4 X 8     MDF Core 125.00$            EA
3/4"  (19MM)   WHITE OAK PLYWOOD  B-2 4 X 8  Dragon Ply 175.00$            EA

WALNUT
1/4" WALNUT PLYWOOD MDF   12 4 X 8  (7 - B-4) 150.00$            EA
3/4" WALNUT PLYWOOD                B-2 4 X 8 185.00$            EA

CHERRY
1/4" CHERRY                       4 X 8     MDF Core 110.00$            EA
3/4" CHERRY 4 X 8    B-2 P-S 160.00$            EA

HICKORY
3/4" HICKORY             1 Pc. 4 X 8 189.50$            EA

MDF
1/8" MDF 4 X 8 12.00$              EA
1/4" MDF A-GRADE     4 X 8 20.00$              EA
1/2" MDF A-GRADE     4 X 8 39.00$              EA
3/4" MDF A-GRADE     4 X 8 50.00$              EA

PARTICLE BOARD
3/4" PARTICLE BOARD 56-1/2" X 143-1/4" 5.00$              EA
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Western Red Cedar

White Aspen

White Pine

Cypress
Poplar & Rainbow Poplar

Knotty Alder
Spanish Cedar

Black Limba
Red Grandis

Wild Cashew Tree
Red Elm

E. Local Cedar, Gen. Mahogany 
Ambrosia Maple, Soft Maple &  

Peruvian Walnut (Nogal)
Curly Maple

Walnut
Magnolia

Chime Tree Wood

African Teak
Sipo/Utile

Red Heart   (Chakte Kok)
Birch

Red Zebrawood
Red Oak

Ash & Wormy Ash
Shedua

White Oak
Caribbean Walnut

Sapele & Figured Sapele
Hard Rock Maple

Canarywood
Afromosia

Gavilan Limon
Hickory

Zebrawood
Yellowheart

Wenge
Bolivian Rosewood

Padauk
Leopardwood  (Lacewood)

Tigerwood
Caribbean Rosewood

Santos Mahogany
Purple Heart

Bubinga, Jatoba, Granadillo & 
Comenegro

Osage Orange
Brazilian Oak
Bloodwood

Ebony Macassar
Dragon Wood/ Sura

Ipe   (Ironwood)
Snakewood

Patagonian Rosewood
Guyaycan

Quebracho

1450
1520
1570
1800

1400
1410

1260
1250

1280
1290
1320
1330
1350

1155
1180

1200 1200 1200 1200
Makore, Pochote, Tropical 

Almond Tree & White Wenge

960
1000

1070

900 900 900
950 950 950

350

380

420

510
540 540

1010

4570

2700
2760
2820
2900
3220
3450

2150
2160
2250
2400
2520

2690 2690 2690 2690

3840

3510
3800

1020
1040

4500

1810
1830
1878
1930
1960
1970

590
600
670
720
770
860

African Mahogany, Philippine 

Mahogany & Plantation Teak
1070 1070
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